Big on performance,
not on size.
Now you can get big printer
performance from a portable
powerhouse. The BJC-80 delivers
exceptional quality wherever you
go. It’s light enough to carry
anywhere and small enough to

Software Windows® driver
Font Kit
Technical Information Ordering Information
Description Order #
Printer and Accessories
BJC-80 Q30-2340-US1
AD-360U Universal Adapter Q70-3839-412
IS-12 Color Image Scanner Cartridge Q70-3560-414
NB-300 NiMH Battery Pack Q70-2450-412
NK-300 Portable Kit Q70-2450-414
Ink Cartridges and Tanks
BC-10 Black BJ Cartridge F45-0631-410
BCI-10 Black BJ Tank F47-0751-410
BC-11e Color BJ Cartridge F45-1321-400
BCI-11 Black BJ Tank F47-0761-410
BCI-11 Color BJ Tank F47-0771-410
Specialty Papers
Back Print Film (8.5" x 11"/5 sheets) F51-1951-500
Back Print Film (8.5" x 11"/20 sheets) F51-1871-500
Brilliant White Paper (8.5" x 11"/500 sheets) CST-6160-000
Bubble Jet Paper (water resistant)
(8.5" x 11"/200 sheets) F51-2121-500
Bubble Jet Paper (water resistant)
(8.5" x 14"/200 sheets) F51-2191-500
Fabric Sheets (9.5" x 14"/10 sheets) F51-2311-500
Glossy Photo Cards (4" x 6"/20 sheets) F51-2701-400
Glossy Photo Paper (8.5" x 11"/20 sheets) F51-2501-400
Greeting Cards (1/4 fold)
(8.5" x 11"/20 with 22 envelopes) CST-6043-000
High Gloss Film (8.5" x 11"/20 sheets) F51-1941-500
High Resolution Paper (8.5" x 11"/100 sheets) F51-2111-400
Transparencies (8.5" x 11"/50 sheets) F51-9701-510
T-Shirt Transfers (8.5" x 11"/10 sheets) CST-6178-000
T-Shirt Transfers (8.5" x 11"/250 sheets) CST-6044-000
©1988/1999 Canon Computer Systems, Inc. Canon, BJ and BJC are registered trademarks, BCI, Bubble Jet, Drop Modulation Technology, PhotoRealism and “See What We Mean” are trademarks and
SelectExchange is a service mark of Canon Inc. All other product and brand names are registered trademarks or trademarks of their respective owners. Specifications subject to change without notice. All print